Passivo corrente
Fornecedores

Adiantamentos de clientes
Estado e outros entes publicos

Fundadores/Beneméritos/Patrocinadores/Doadores/Associados/Membros

Financiamentos obtidos
Diferimentos

Qutras contas a pagar
QOutros passivos financel

(1) - Euro

606,08
0,00
526,86
0,00
7.500,00
0,00
8.710,82
0,00
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